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{ u. Francis I

Certificate
tNS190'11

Page I of 2

R. Chandler E l\/. Dion Ll

Customer : Hart Center co.,ltd.
3/2 Soi Ramkhamhengl64 Yak16
Thailand

Minburi Bangkok 10510

lnstrument - System lD :

Description :

Manufacturer:
Model Number :

Serial Number :

Procedure Version

4009-2711
Dry Block Calibrator
Accurate Thermal Sys
ATS TC400
1019-2711
1496

Environmental Conditions
Temoerature: 20'C r 0"C

Relative Humidity 50%RH t 50%RH

Mains Voltage . 120v t 20V

Mains Frequency 60Hz t 0Hz

Comments
Instrument was placed in lab and allowed to stablize before calibration.

Traceability Infomation
Instrument Description
CTR2000 + Probe

Calibrated By : A. Cota

Serial Number
026542102 + LETT|045

Certificate Number
AC-26088

Cal. Date

10t23t20

Period
lweeksl

52

Date of Calibration : 612412021

This certificate provides traceability of measurement to recognized National Standards, and to the units of measurements

realized at the National Physical Laboratory (NPL), National Institute of Standards & Technology (NIST) or other recognized

National standards laboratories.
Copyright of this certificate is owned by the issuing laboratory and may not be reproduced except with the prior written

approval of the issuing laboratory.
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Test Title Tolerance Applied Value Reading

Certificate
rNS19011
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Pass / Fail

Temperature Measurements
50"C to 450'C Range
50"C to 450'C Range
50'C to 450'C Range
50'C to 450"C Range
50'C to 450'C Range
50"C to 450'C Range

50.0"c
100.0'c
200 0'c
300.0'c
400.0'c
450.0'c

END OF TEST DATA

400m"C
400m"C
400m'C
400m'C
400m'C
600m"C

49.894'C
99.993'C
200.041"c
300 143"C
399.688'C
449.685'C

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

Uncertainties
PRT : -100"C to 800'C 10.01% RDG
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